

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-19-12

Request for:	☐ Authorization to bid & for Twp. M	gr. &/or	his designee to	
	☐ Bid rejection			Partial payment
	□ Contract award			Final payment
	☐ Payment ratification		V	Change Order
Contract Nun	nhar 22-10	Requi	est No. <u>CO-5</u>	
Contract Nun	11ber 22-13	nequi	est 140. <u>eo s</u>	
Contract Nan	ne Sun Valley Utilities Upgrades			-
Contractor	J.S. Bova Excavating	Amou	ınt of request \$	5,478.73
	J.S. Bova Excavating Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil			5,478.73
				5,478.73
				5,478.73
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil	lize the s	tream.	
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil Original contract amount	lize the s	1,121,204.00	
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s)	lize the s	1,121,204.00 85,433.22	
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s) Requested change order(s)	\$ \$ \$	1,121,204.00 85,433.22	
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s) Requested change order(s) Unit quantity adjustments	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,121,204.00 85,433.22 5,478.73	
	Additional Rip Rap was needed to stabil Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s) Requested change order(s) Unit quantity adjustments Revised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,121,204.00 85,433.22 5,478.73	

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

5/19/23

Date